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RTW Monson Club Championships 2018 - 24/11/2018 to 03/12/2018

Results - Sat 1-Dec-2018
 
Event 302  Boys 9 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE  91 Taylor-Wright, James 47.95  
Rtw Monson-SE  92 Stedman, George 55.28  
Rtw Monson-SE  83 Bissett, Rohan 55.84  
Rtw Monson-SE  94 Greenwood, Lucas 1:00.03  
Rtw Monson-SE  85 Canclini, Louis 1:00.44  
Rtw Monson-SE  9--- Guppy, Jack W DQ  

 
Event 302  Boys 10-11 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 101 Bissett, Aran 37.62  
Rtw Monson-SE 112 Annan, Hayden 45.96  
Rtw Monson-SE 10*3 Guppy, Henry W 46.41  
Rtw Monson-SE 11*3 Greenwood, Marius 46.41  
Rtw Monson-SE 115 Crossland, William 48.50  
Rtw Monson-SE 116 Bradbury, Roscoe 49.56  
Rtw Monson-SE 117 Jones, Freddie 50.28  
Rtw Monson-SE 108 Ebbrell, Oli 50.82  
Rtw Monson-SE 119 Hubbard, Tom 51.11  
Rtw Monson-SE 1110 Mahon, Harvey 51.22  
Rtw Monson-SE 1011 Crossland, George 53.66  
Rtw Monson-SE 1012 Sudds, Archie 58.79  
Rtw Monson-SE 1013 Nash-Agnew, Michael 1:08.59  

 
Event 302  Boys 12-13 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 131 Williams, Teilo 34.73  
Rtw Monson-SE 132 Rabhi, Ryan 34.77  
Rtw Monson-SE 133 Dobson, Oliver 36.50  
Rtw Monson-SE 124 Edwards, Toby 38.92  
Rtw Monson-SE 135 Budd, James 39.01  
Rtw Monson-SE 136 Hoy, Matthew 39.36  
Rtw Monson-SE 137 Green, George 41.45  
Rtw Monson-SE 128 Bourne, Max 42.25  
Rtw Monson-SE 129 Lees, Olly 44.23  
Rtw Monson-SE 1310 Mahon, Henry 44.36  
Rtw Monson-SE 1311 Evans, Jack 44.61  
Rtw Monson-SE 1212 Hickson, Hamish 45.87  
Rtw Monson-SE 1213 MacSporran, William 47.03  
Rtw Monson-SE 1214 Williams, Aiden 47.36  
Rtw Monson-SE 1215 Mueller, Max 47.47  
Rtw Monson-SE 1216 Fearon, Ollie 49.85  
Rtw Monson-SE 1217 Lawrence, George 50.80  
Rtw Monson-SE 1218 Timms, Alex 53.45  
Rtw Monson-SE 1219 Marsden, Sam 57.03  

 
Event 302  Men 16 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 161 Leman, Tom 31.16  
Rtw Monson-SE 162 Strydom, Andre 32.13  
Rtw Monson-SE 133 Williams, Teilo 34.73  
Rtw Monson-SE 134 Rabhi, Ryan 34.77  
Rtw Monson-SE 155 Edwards, Reuben 36.15  
Rtw Monson-SE 166 Baker, dan 36.30  
Rtw Monson-SE 137 Dobson, Oliver 36.50  
Rtw Monson-SE 148 Turton, Alex 37.39  
Rtw Monson-SE 109 Bissett, Aran 37.62  
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2018 - 24/11/2018 to 03/12/2018

Results - Sat 1-Dec-2018

(Event 302  Men 16 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 1410 Sinclair, Harry 37.72  
Rtw Monson-SE 1511 Hamer, Joss 38.35  
Rtw Monson-SE 1212 Edwards, Toby 38.92  
Rtw Monson-SE 1313 Budd, James 39.01  
Rtw Monson-SE 1314 Hoy, Matthew 39.36  
Rtw Monson-SE 1415 Crewe, Charlie 39.72  
Rtw Monson-SE 1416 Purtill, Charlie T 40.17  
Rtw Monson-SE 1317 Green, George 41.45  
Rtw Monson-SE 1218 Bourne, Max 42.25  
Rtw Monson-SE 1219 Lees, Olly 44.23  
Rtw Monson-SE 1320 Mahon, Henry 44.36  
Rtw Monson-SE 1321 Evans, Jack 44.61  
Rtw Monson-SE 1222 Hickson, Hamish 45.87  
Rtw Monson-SE 1123 Annan, Hayden 45.96  
Rtw Monson-SE 10*24 Guppy, Henry W 46.41  
Rtw Monson-SE 11*24 Greenwood, Marius 46.41  
Rtw Monson-SE 1226 MacSporran, William 47.03  
Rtw Monson-SE 1227 Williams, Aiden 47.36  
Rtw Monson-SE 1228 Mueller, Max 47.47  
Rtw Monson-SE  929 Taylor-Wright, James 47.95  
Rtw Monson-SE 1130 Crossland, William 48.50  
Rtw Monson-SE 1131 Bradbury, Roscoe 49.56  
Rtw Monson-SE 1232 Fearon, Ollie 49.85  
Rtw Monson-SE 1133 Jones, Freddie 50.28  
Rtw Monson-SE 1234 Lawrence, George 50.80  
Rtw Monson-SE 1035 Ebbrell, Oli 50.82  
Rtw Monson-SE 1136 Hubbard, Tom 51.11  
Rtw Monson-SE 1137 Mahon, Harvey 51.22  
Rtw Monson-SE 1238 Timms, Alex 53.45  
Rtw Monson-SE 1039 Crossland, George 53.66  
Rtw Monson-SE  940 Stedman, George 55.28  
Rtw Monson-SE  841 Bissett, Rohan 55.84  
Rtw Monson-SE 1242 Marsden, Sam 57.03  
Rtw Monson-SE 1043 Sudds, Archie 58.79  
Rtw Monson-SE  944 Greenwood, Lucas 1:00.03  
Rtw Monson-SE  845 Canclini, Louis 1:00.44  
Rtw Monson-SE 1046 Nash-Agnew, Michael 1:08.59  
Rtw Monson-SE  9--- Guppy, Jack W DQ  

 
Event 302  Men 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 161 Leman, Tom 31.16  
Rtw Monson-SE 162 Strydom, Andre 32.13  
Rtw Monson-SE 133 Williams, Teilo 34.73  
Rtw Monson-SE 134 Rabhi, Ryan 34.77  
Rtw Monson-SE 175 Crewe, Aidan 36.13  
Rtw Monson-SE 156 Edwards, Reuben 36.15  
Rtw Monson-SE 167 Baker, dan 36.30  
Rtw Monson-SE 138 Dobson, Oliver 36.50  
Rtw Monson-SE 149 Turton, Alex 37.39  
Rtw Monson-SE 1010 Bissett, Aran 37.62  
Rtw Monson-SE 1411 Sinclair, Harry 37.72  
Rtw Monson-SE 1512 Hamer, Joss 38.35  
Rtw Monson-SE 1213 Edwards, Toby 38.92  
Rtw Monson-SE 1314 Budd, James 39.01  
Rtw Monson-SE 1315 Hoy, Matthew 39.36  
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2018 - 24/11/2018 to 03/12/2018

Results - Sat 1-Dec-2018

(Event 302  Men 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 1416 Crewe, Charlie 39.72  
Rtw Monson-SE 1417 Purtill, Charlie T 40.17  
Rtw Monson-SE 1318 Green, George 41.45  
Rtw Monson-SE 1219 Bourne, Max 42.25  
Rtw Monson-SE 1220 Lees, Olly 44.23  
Rtw Monson-SE 1321 Mahon, Henry 44.36  
Rtw Monson-SE 1322 Evans, Jack 44.61  
Rtw Monson-SE 1223 Hickson, Hamish 45.87  
Rtw Monson-SE 1124 Annan, Hayden 45.96  
Rtw Monson-SE 11*25 Greenwood, Marius 46.41  
Rtw Monson-SE 10*25 Guppy, Henry W 46.41  
Rtw Monson-SE 1227 MacSporran, William 47.03  
Rtw Monson-SE 1228 Williams, Aiden 47.36  
Rtw Monson-SE 1229 Mueller, Max 47.47  
Rtw Monson-SE  930 Taylor-Wright, James 47.95  
Rtw Monson-SE 1131 Crossland, William 48.50  
Rtw Monson-SE 1132 Bradbury, Roscoe 49.56  
Rtw Monson-SE 1233 Fearon, Ollie 49.85  
Rtw Monson-SE 1134 Jones, Freddie 50.28  
Rtw Monson-SE 1235 Lawrence, George 50.80  
Rtw Monson-SE 1036 Ebbrell, Oli 50.82  
Rtw Monson-SE 1137 Hubbard, Tom 51.11  
Rtw Monson-SE 1138 Mahon, Harvey 51.22  
Rtw Monson-SE 1239 Timms, Alex 53.45  
Rtw Monson-SE 1040 Crossland, George 53.66  
Rtw Monson-SE  941 Stedman, George 55.28  
Rtw Monson-SE  842 Bissett, Rohan 55.84  
Rtw Monson-SE 1243 Marsden, Sam 57.03  
Rtw Monson-SE 1044 Sudds, Archie 58.79  
Rtw Monson-SE  945 Greenwood, Lucas 1:00.03  
Rtw Monson-SE  846 Canclini, Louis 1:00.44  
Rtw Monson-SE 1047 Nash-Agnew, Michael 1:08.59  
Rtw Monson-SE  9--- Guppy, Jack W DQ  


